Zakladna skola

076 17 Nizny Zipov, Skolska 58

1€0:35541245

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

Objednavky december /2012

Dodavatel’

Daner
TrebiSov
Kovo-mix
TrebiSov
Ing.
Sokoly Jan
Stanca
Nelarest,
S.I.0.
TrebiSov
Rempo
TrebiSov
Milop-Ing.
lvan
PSenko
k-Print
TrebiSov

Janeko
Trebisov

Janeko
TrebiSov
Novys
Luhyna
Kovo-mix
TrebiSov

PC Trend
TrebiSov

Stavebniny
TrebisSov

Patrio
TrebiSov

Abbasi
TrebiSov

Patrio
TrebiSov
Rempo
TrebiSov

Nazov a druh

maximalna

tovaru/sluzby EUR
50,00

Vseobecny
material

Vseobecny
material

Vseobecné
sluzby

Vseobecné
sluzby

Vseobecny
material

Ucebné
pomocky

Vseobecny
material

Vseobecné
sluzby

VSeobecné
sluzby
Vseobecné
sluzby
Vseobecny
material

Vseobecny
material

Vseobecny
material

VSeobecné
sluzby
Ucebné
pomocky
Vseobecné
sluzby

Vseobecny
material
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PC Trend Vseobecné
TrebiSov sluzby
Elim im>-2012 Vseobecné
TrebiSov sluzby
RAABE Vseobecné
sluzby

940,00

960,00
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02.12.2012



